COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER KANE COUNTY CLERK ECEIVED JUN 1 4 2010 DATE: 6/14/2010 TO: THOMAS A. BIHUN KANE COUNTY CLERK

719 Batavia Avenue P.O. Box 70 Geneva Illinois 60134 Phone: (630) 232-5993

2;30 AM

Receipt of the following named item(s) is hereby acknowledged:

Filed Statement of Condidory, Loyalky oath, E15 statum Nonpartison Petition, for Wasco Sanitary District

(Deputy Clerk)

John G Cennengla

John A. Cunningham, County Clerk

ATTACH TO	DETITION
ALIAGHIO	PEHION

Suggested Revised July, 2007 SBE-No. P-1A

JUN 1 4 2010

2:30 AM NIV.

NONPARTISAN

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILEAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
THOMAS A. BIHUN	40 W612 BLUELAKE GROLE N CAMPTON HILLS, IL 60175	TRUSTEE	WAS CO SAN ITARY DISTRICT

THOMAS A. DLOCLARE THE
BIHUN CAMPTON HILLS, TRUSTEE SANITARY
IL 60175 DISTRICT
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUNTIL NAME CHANGED ON(List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS) County of HANE) SS.
I, TRONAS A. BIHUN being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
40 W 612 BWELAKE CRELE N in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of
CAMPTON HILLS (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60 175, in the
County of KANE, State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of TRUSTEE in the WASCO SANITARY DISTRICT Name of City, Village or Special District
to be voted upon at the election to be held on November 2, 2010 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified to
hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Thomas A. Bihun before me, on Le-13-2010. (Name of Candidate) before me, on Le-13-2010.
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL (Notary Fublic's Signature)
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 25, 2013

	-	1011	TA	PETITION	
Δ		м. эк		PEILIGIA	
•		7011		1 -111101	

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America) SS.
State of Illinois)
I, THOMAS A. BIHUN, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by THOUS A DIHUN before me, (Name of Candidate)
on 6-13-2010 (insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN M. JUDY Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 25, 2013 (Notary Public's Signature)

Suggested Revised May, 2009

MONDADTICAN DETITION

(NON-MUI	NONPARTISAN PETITION NICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF N	(UNICIPALITY)	SDE NO. P-4
		TINT	w
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	(unit of government)		- To
and State of Illir	nois, do hereby petition that the following name ed, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	d person shall be a Nonpartisa	an Candidate for
WOVEMBER 2, 2010 (date of el	ection).	be voted for at the election	to be field off
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	
THOMAS A. BIHUN	office TRUSTEE	40W612 BWEL	AKEGIRCLE
THOMAS AT DITTON	full term or year vacancy (circle one)	CAMPTON HILLS, I	260175
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1	, complete the following (this information will ap	opear on the ballot)	
	900 E 470 E 900	_	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all nam	es during last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHANG	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 July MRKI Source	400 787 JONLEEK DO	CHARBA HILLSIL	KANG
2 (figil in stigli	40 WBOYELUS JOHUSON	Ly COMPTON RICE	KANK.
3 gynfryn	402805 Ellistohnsen	Campton HillSIL	Kano
4 MARIENTO	40 W 755 ELLIS Lohason	/	KAN
5 1/1/1 9/4/10	4015 745 Ellio Johason Dr.	Campton Mills IL	Kene
6 lisa Elliett	40W145 Ellis Johnson La.	Campton Hills 1	Kare
7 PIOR WEEKE	4NESS W BLEVE LAFE CIRCL	CAMPTON HINS IL	KANE
8 Christinon Waest	1 4N653W. Blue Lakelin	Campton Hills "	Kane
9	40 70/ W. Blue lake CIA.		KONC
10 June 3	4N739 W. BLAKOTEL	CAMPORNALLY IL	RANE
State of TLCHUOS)) SS.		
County of SANE) 33.	1	0. 1
1, THOMAS A. BIHUN	do hereby certify that I reside at 4000	BIQ BLUE LAKE	= GRN.
in the (Circulator's Name)	of CAMPTON HILL	(Street Address)	0175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of, State	of ZUNOS that I am 18 years	provides postal service) of age or older, that I am a citi	(Zip Code) zen of the United
States, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in my presence, not more than best of my knowledge and belief the persons so	90 days preceding the last da	ay for filing of the
	which the candidate is seeking elective office		
stated, as above set forth.	Heran	bal william	\sim
		ator's dignature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	HOMAS A. BIHUN	before me, on	13-2010.
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	ı, day, year)
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL		(Notary Public's Signature)	
KATHLEEN M. JUDY Notary Public - State of Illi My Commission Expires Feb 2	inois }		
lwy Commission Expires Feb 2	0,2018)	V	

Notary Public - State of Illinois
My Commission Expires Feb 25, 2013

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

(NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY) We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the WASCO SAN ITARY DISTRICT (unit of government) and State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person shall be a Nonpartisan Candidate for election to the office hereinafter specified, in the aforesaid unit of government, to be voted for at the election to be held on 2. 2010 (date of election). NAME **OFFICE** ADDRESS--ZIP CODE office HOWAS A BIHON title: full term of year vacancy (circle one) If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY SS. do hereby certify that I reside at 40 W6/2 ated list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) State of TILINOIS County of that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signation (Name of Circulator) (insert month, day, year) (SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL SHEET NO. KATHLEEN M. JUDY

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne WASCO SANITAR (unit of government)	Y DISTRICT in the Cou	nty of
	nois, do hereby petition that the following named, in the aforesaid unit of government, to		
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIF	CODE
THOMAS A. BIHUN	office TRUSTEE full term or year vacancy (circle one)	HOW 617BLVELI CAMPON HILL	AKE GRN S, TLEOM
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	untl NAME CHAN es during last 3 years)		name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 POT 7 650	YOUTH ELUS TOHNSON	St chates 1	kane
ye chu	4 N GY BLUE LIKE CA	St. chadles "	KAUN
3 Xua Kefle	40 W 574 Blue Lake Co	- Campton Hills 1	Kana
4 SusphB. Kyle	40W5TY Blue Lake Cir.	Campton Hills 1	Kare
5 700	YN 671 F. Blue lake Cir.	Campion Hills 11	trane
6 12 0	ANGOT Blue LAKE CIR	84 MARIN HILLS	KANE
7 Swam Honary	TNG05 Blue Lote Cir	Campton Hells "	Kane
8 Jan Buell	9N627 Blueldecir	Campton A1/5 "	Karc.
9/lm 16man	14/1606 Old lagay	St Charles 1	Rosse
10 Mary K. Totman	- 4N 606 Old LaFox	Campton Hills "	Kanc
State of <u>TIPINOIS</u>)) SS.		
County of KANE	ý		0 1
THOMAS & BIHUK	do hereby certify that I reside at 460	1612 BOVE LAKE	EGR N
in the (Circulator's Name)	of CAMPTON HILLS.	(Street Address)	60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of State	(if unincorporated, list municipality that of	provides postal service) s of age or older, that I am a ci	(Zip Code) tizen of the United
States, and that the signatures on this she	eet were signed in my presence, not more that pest of my knowledge and belief the persons s	n 90 days preceding the last of	day for filing of the
registered voters of the political division in stated, as above set forth.	which the candidate is seeking elective office,	and that their respective reside	ces are correctly
stated, as above set fortif.	/ work	es frem	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $oldsymbol{Z}$		_ before me, on(insert mon	- 13- 2010 th, day, year)
(SEAL)	(0	en lud v	
OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN M. JUDY Notary Public - State of Illino My Commission Expires Eab 25 2		(Notary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

	ne <u>WASCO SANITARY</u> DIS (unit of government)	
ANE and State of Illing election to the office hereinafter specification of the specification	nois, do hereby petition that the following name fied, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	d person shall be a Nonpartisan Candidate for be voted for at the election to be held on
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP CODE
THOMAS A. BIHUN	office TRUSTEE title: year vacancy (circle one)	40W 612 BLUE LAKE CIR.N. CAMPTON HILLS, IL 60175
EORMEDI V KNOWN AS	1, complete the following (this information will ap UNTIL NAME CHANG	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY
1 College Chamber	an 40000 Foxfull Blood	Compton Hills " Lawe
2 Blike Chemberlein	40 WIZO FOX MILL Blud	Campton Hitts " Jeane
3 July Obe	4NOG WALT WHITMAN RD	lampton Hills " borne
4 yawa Thal	e 4NOLS WANT WHITMAN RO	Campton Hills " Come
5 felen V. Van	40W098Fox Mill Blod.	Campton Hills " Kaine
6 Chustina ff, Van	1 40 WO98 FOX MILL Blud.	Campton Hills - Voene
74100000007 TOV	1 YONOGE FOLMIN BLUG.	Campor una
* Julielle M. Maril		The state of the s
Sharon Diykon	MYZIZ FAYMILI BUY	Campton Holls Loane
10 Debolar Peace	4N4272, XDBUI TRESC	(pupily) will a land
States, and that the signatures on this s	the of	(Olleet Address) (00175
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (SEAL)	(Oirputa Devilor) (Name of Circulator)	before me, on(insert month, day, year) (Notary Public's Signature)
	SHEET NO. 4	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JAMES P. NEWMAN NOTARY PÜBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/13/2014

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION

(NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the WASCO ANTI (unit of government) and State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person shall be a Nonpartisan Candidate for election to the office hereinafter specified in the aforesaid unit of government, to be voted for at the election to be held on November 2, 2010 (date of election). **OFFICE** ADDRESS-ZIP CODE NAME office full term or year vacancy (circle one) If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON _ FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER **VILLAGE** COUNTY 11 IL IL IL IL ILLINOIS State of SS. County of do hereby certify that I reside at 4NO88 Longfelb. (Street Address) (Circulator's Name) in the 1/1998 (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) State of /LL/NOIS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Edan call before me, on Name of Circulator) (insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) KATHLEEN M. JUDY (Notary Public's Signature) Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 25, 2013 SHEET NO.

Suggested

NONPARTISAN PETITION (NON-MUNICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF MUNICIPALITY)

Suggestet	
Revised May, 2009	9
SBE No. P-4	4

KANE and State of Illin	(unit of government) ois, do hereby petition that the following name ed, in the aforesaid unit of government, to ection).	ed person shall be a Nonpartis	an Candidate for
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
THOMAS A. BIHUN	office TRUSTEE	40 W 612 BLU	ELAKECIR
THOMAS TO LEAST	full term or year vacancy (circle one)	CAMPTON HILLS	, 14 60175
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1	, complete the following (this information will ap	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all name	UNTIL NAME CHANGes during last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of each	name change)
NAME (YOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Flarer SM	3NG65 Herpion Hedvillein.	St, charles IL	Kane
2 Junt 19les	3NB65 Herman Melville	St. Charles " IL	Kane !
3 garage	- 3N669 Harmon Melv. Hela	of Charles IL	Kone
4 /09/hD. June .	3 NGO Homan Melviller	ST Charles IL	Kan
5 Undrew large	3N663 Hermen Melvelle	St- Charles IL	Kome
6 Janister	3N 663 Herran Melvelle	It Charle IL	Kner
7 Kgreenolleskaue	3N714 Hounar welnell &	Steliales IL	Kane
8 JOHN	3N114 Herman Melville	St. Choles IL	Kanp
9 Passe Brautin	3N677HermanMeLville	StiCharles IL	Kare
10 that I wanter	3N6 Il Hermu Mell Ville	St Charles IL	Kane
State of JILLINOIS)		
County of KANE) SS.)		
1, Susan P. Newman	do hereby certify that I reside at <u>3N</u> 6	25 iterman Melville	Ln.
(Circulator's Name) in the	of Caustin Hills	(Street Address)	60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of Vanta , State	(if unincorporated, list municipality that pof that I am 18 years	provides postal service) of age or older, that I am a cit	(Zip Code)
States, and that the signatures on this she petitions and are genuine and that to the b	eet were signed in my presence, not more than eest of my knowledge and belief the persons so which the candidate is seeking elective office, a	n 90 days preceding the last do signing were at the time of si	ay for filing of the gning the petition
	Circula	ator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	busan D. Newman , n	before me, on $6/13$	2010
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	h, day, year)
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)	money
	SHEET NO.	"OFFICIAL JAMES P. NEV NOTARY PUBLIC, STATI	E OF ILLINOIS &

Suggested Revised May, 2009

NONPARTISAN PETITION

SBE No. P-4

(NON-MUNICI	PAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF M	NUNICIPALITY)	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	MASCO JANMARY	DISTRICT in the Count	y of
A A	(unit of government) /		-
and State of Illinois, election to the office hereinafter specified,	do hereby petition that the following name	ed person shall be a Nonpartise be voted for at the election	an Candidate for to be held on
November 2 2010 (date of election		DO TOLOGICO AL MIO SIGURO.	10 00 11010 011
• ***			
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	CODE
offi	CE TRUSTEE	4010 Big Chub L	are Circu
THOMAS A. BIHUNTITE	rull termor year vacancy (circle one)	GAMPION HILLS,	IL boit
1	Tull territor year vacaries (errore error)	, , , , ,	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, con	mplete the following (this information will ap	opear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON	
(List all names d	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
	T		
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE A L I K II	COUNTY
1 March	40w593 Blue Cake	Campton Milst	Kane
2 / Worder (Buhen	40W612 BLUE LAGE (IR)	CAMPION HILLS	KANE
I Typen act	40w055 Margaret Mitchell St	Coupton Hills IL	Kace
4 Nova & Dihur	40W612 BUE LAKE CROSE	CAMPTON HILLS IL	FANE
5 /		IL	
6		IL	
7		IL	
8		IL.	
9		IL	
10		IL	
State of TLLIN (015			
KANE	SS.		
County of MAUE	160	Min Post	ur Con K
I. I FROMAS A. DIFFUN	do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)	E CRIV
in the /// CASE of	CHMPTON HILLS	(Street Address)	0175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area)	(if unincorporated, list municipality that p		(Zip Code)
County of, State of states, and that the signatures on this sheet v		of age or older, that I am a citing 90 days preceding the last days	
petitions and are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and belief the persons so	o signing were at the time of significant	gning the petition
registered voters of the political division in which stated, as above set forth.	ch the candidate is seeking elective office. a	and that their respective resider	ices are correctly
stated, as above set lotti.	1 Couls	Jehn	
	(Circula	ator's Signature)	_
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 140	MAS A. DIHUND	before me, on	13-2010.
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	n, day, year)
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	$\frac{1}{2}$	in funding	
KATHLEEN M. JUDY	-	(Notary Public's Signature)	
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 25, 20	SHEET NO.		

Suggested

Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-4

NONPARTISAN PETITION

(NON-MUI	NICIPAL AND COMMISSION FORM OF	MUNICIPALITY) DI	CODY
• =	MINERO SAUTARIX	-TDIM	ECEIVED
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	(unit of government)	in the Coun	ty of
	nois, do hereby petition that the following nam	ed person shall be a Noripartis	an Candidate for
election to the office hereinafter specific	ed, in the aforesaid unit of government, to	be voted for at the election	to be held on
NOVEMBER 2, 2010 (date of el	ection).	LKANE	COUNTY CLERK
NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESSZIP	1 A
- 1 P ((2))	office TAICTETE	40W612 BLUE LA	KECION IN
THOMAS A. BIHUN	title: /KUS/CCS	CAMPION HILLS, I	I 60175
	full term or year vacancy (circle one)	Charles	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1	, complete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON	
(List all nam	es during last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
	····	T	
NIA BATT	CTDEET ADDDECC OD	CITY TOWALOD	1
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER		<u></u>
	4NO88 Longfollow		Rane
Wall was a second and a second	GNOSS Longfollo 2 310960 Errity Dickinson	Compton Hills IL	<u></u>
	4NO88 Longfollow	Campton Hills IL	Rane
	GNOSS Longfollo 2 310960 Errity Dickinson	Campton Hills IL	Rane
	GNOSS Longfollo 2 310960 Errity Dickinson	Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL	Kane Kane Kane
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 2 3 MISTER EMERSON 4 MISTER EMERSON 5	RR NUMBER 4 NO 88 Long fello 2 3 N 960 Errily Dickinson 3 N 880 Errily Dickinson 3 N 895 Errily Dickinson 4 205 Errily Dickinson 4 205 Errily Dickinson 4 205 Errily Dickinson	Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL	Kane Kane Kane
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 2 3 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	GNOSS Longfollo 2 310960 Errity Dickinson	Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL Campton Hills IL	Kane Kane Kane
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 2 3 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	RR NUMBER 4 NO 88 Long fello 2 310 960 Errily Dickinson 3N880 Errily Dickinson 3N880 Errily Dickinson 4 COS ENKY DICKINSON 4 COS ENKY DICKINSON 4 NORTH MANK THATA 4 W394 ESWALLAY 4 W394 ESWALLAY	VILLAGE Campton Hills IL Campton Hills Campton Hill	Kane Kane Kane
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1	RR NUMBER 4 NO 88 Long fello 2 3 N 960 Errily Dickinson 3 N 880 Errily Dickinson 3 N 895 Errily Dickinson 4 205 Errily Dickinson 4 205 Errily Dickinson 4 205 Errily Dickinson	VILLAGE Compton Hills IL Compton Hills II Com	Kane Kane Kane

County of KANE	33 .
1. Wendy L. George	_ do hereby certify that I reside at 40W080 Emily Dickinson Lane
in the // / / / / / / / of of	Campton Hills (Street Address) 60175
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area)	(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code)
County of KANE, State of	that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United
States, and that the signatures on this sheet w	vere signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the
	of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition
	h the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly
	if the Candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly
stated, as above set forth.	Werdy & Deorge
	(Circulator's Signature)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	endy L. George before me, on 6-13-2010.
3897 25039 Nacide Naci	(Name of Circulator) \checkmark (insert month, day, year)

(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN M. JUDY Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 25, 2013

SHEET NO.

(Notary Fublic's Signature)

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.

(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.

KANE COUNTY CLERK

PE OR HAND PRINT

(office or position of employment for which this statement is filed)

Name

Addres

State

All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you.

LOCATION:

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B

Geneva

MAILING ADDRESS:

Kane Count y Clerk

P.O. Box 70

Geneva, Illinois 60134